Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order Routine

Novice Tiny Solo

1 192 Naughty

Novice Tiny Duo/Trio

1 185 Playmates
Novice Mini Solo
1 108 Stuff Like That There
2 246 Rainbows
3 80 Goin' Bananas

Novice Mini Sm Group

1 134 Heaven Is A Place On Earth
2 195 Cool Rider

3 215 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun
4 85 Shake Shake

5 239 | Want Candy

Novice Mini Lg Group

1 182 My Boyfriend's Back

Novice Junior Solo

1 268 I'd Rather Be Me

2 242 Cruisin' For A Bruisin'

# Dancer

1 Lycie Tanasio

3 Alexis Cahill, Ava Cummings, Lycie
Tanasio

1 Mia Albee
1 Ella Hebsch

1 Kassidy Mcnally

12

1 Lila Mall

1 Caroline Fitzgibbons

Studio

The Dance Step

The Dance Step

Alyson's School of Dance
Open Space Studio

The Dance Factory

Alyson's School of Dance
The Dance Step
Shoestrings

The Dance Factory

Shoestrings

The Dance Step

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Open Space Studio



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

6

7

Perf Order

245
251
75
29

261

Routine

Someone To You
Shine

Already All Ready
Get On Your Feet

Girlz

Novice Junior Duo/Trio

1

4

5

16

121

278

259

34

Rainbow

Fabulous

Toy Story ReMix
Power of Two

Light Up The World

Novice Junior Sm Group

1

2

5

10

115

21

103

109

Go Get It

Queen Bee

Through The Eyes Of A Child
The Stampede

#1 Fan

Rainbow

# Dancer

1

—_

Kaleigh Brown
Sophia Campbell
Kamryn Sherwood
Molly Buckingham

Libby Moan

Molly Buckingham, Emily Clarke, Hazel

Gervasini

Phoebe Bouchard, Avila Morgan, Al

Nash
Daphne Croft, Jericho Howe
Emily Mall, Lila Mall

Molly Buckingham, Emily Clarke

Studio

Open Space Studio
Open Space Studio
The Dance Factory
South County Movement Center

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

South County Movement Center

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

South County Movement Center

Pirouette Dance Academy
Pirouette Dance Academy
Rap N Tap School of Dance
Open Space Studio

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Rap N Tap School of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall - 4

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

pANCE CHALLENGE

Rank Perf Order  Routine # Dancer Studio
Novice Teen Solo

1 256 Body 1 Adriana Ford Open Space Studio
Novice Teen Duo/Trio

1 189 You Are My Sunshine 2 Kathryn Bertholic, Lycie Tanasio The Dance Step
Novice Teen Sm Group

1 142 You Can't Hurry Love 8 Alyson's School of Dance
Novice Teen Lg Group

1 161 RITMO 11 Alyson's School of Dance

2 128 Hair Nails Hips Heels 11 Alyson's School of Dance
Novice Senior Teen Solo

1 133 Take Me To Church 1 Emma DesRoches Rap N Tap School of Dance
Intermediate Mini Solo

1 41 I'm A Lady 1 Emily Clarke South County Movement Center

2 280 When Somebody Loved Me 1 Chloe Huang Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Intermediate Mini Sm Group

1 198 Carmen 7 The Dance Step
2 194 Hoedown Throw down 8 The Dance Step

Intermediate Mini Lg Group

1 186 Surfin Usa 10 The Dance Step



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Intermediate Junior Solo

1

2

9

10

148

175

152

282

277

260

276

241

250

225

Material Girl

Lightweight

Wake Me Up

| Love Me

Only Hope

Rise Up

In Your Own Grace

When you're good to mama
Who you are

| got the music

Intermediate Junior Duo/Trio

1

2

275

265

129

264

273

Heaven |Is a Place on Earth

Girl Party

Werk

| Turn To You

Missy Mix

# Dancer

Ania Dobek
Gianna Frogameni
Makenzie Albee
Ella Bates

Bailee May

Clare Frohock
Ellie Monahan
Samantha Dewilde
Mia Bellabona’

Corinne Boucher

Clare Frohock, Breea Martel

Caroline Bristol, Bailee May, Megan

Yasko

Summer Giriffin, Brielle Hanley, Gabriella

Peixoto
Ellie Allard, Olivia Johansson

Erin Kelly, Adalynn Nietsche

Studio

Alyson's School of Dance
Alyson's School of Dance
Alyson's School of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Open Space Studio

Open Space Studio

Open Space Studio

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Intermediate Junior Sm Group

1

2

3

4

5

123

122

132

117

294

Money

| Think We're Alone Now
Miami

Maniac

Hey Chicas

Intermediate Junior Lg Group

1

2

3

4

104

257

300

287

Sally Walker
Old School Mix
Bom Bom

How Does a Moment Last

Intermediate Teen Solo

1

2

37

169

160

289

163

283

254

Time

Smooth Criminal
Breathe

Falling Short

Cold Hearted Snake

Alaska

Get Up Offa That Thing

# Dancer

10

11

12

11

Maddy Bonneau
Talia Hiltz
Summer Giriffin
Alyssa Howe
Lilah Zern
Izabela Ramos

Norah Kelley

Studio

Alyson's School of Dance
Rap N Tap School of Dance
Alyson's School of Dance
Rap N Tap School of Dance

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Alyson's School of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Dimensions Center of Dance
Alyson's School of Dance

Rap N Tap School of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Alyson's School of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shoestrings



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

8
9

10

Perf Order

284
227

279

Routine

No Good
Control

You Drive Me Crazy

Intermediate Teen Duo/Trio

1

2

179

342

243

53

127

9To5

This is My Hand

River Deep

Before The Dawn

Highschool Bop

Intermediate Teen Sm Group

1

2

3

4

5

126

153

27

202

323

Holding Out For A Hero
Sing With A Swing
Game Of Survival

Me And My Girls

Remember Us This Way

Intermediate Teen Lg Group

1

316

New Kind of Beautiful

# Dancer

1

13

Ella Follansbee
Emily Larue

Molly O'brien

Talia Hiltz, Julia Lombardo

Sarah Delongchamp, Renee Hallaman,
Caitlin Kendrick

Gina Avitabile, Norah Kelley, Emily
Larue

Lily Boragine, Kendall Sherwood

Sophia Hanig, Tiara LaValley, Natalee
Pena

Studio

Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shoestrings

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Alyson's School of Dance

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shoestrings

The Dance Factory

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Alyson's School of Dance
Alyson's School of Dance
Dimensions Center of Dance
The Dance Step

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

2

3

Perf Order

7

336

Routine

The Last Dance

Bruh

Intermediate Senior Teen Solo

1

2

9

10

244

224

46

249

230

47

380

252

25

253

You've Got A Friend
Half Light

This Feeling

Sweet Georgia Brown
Bad Dream

Future Self

Open Hands

Two

Is This Real

Fireworks

Intermediate Senior Teen Duo/Trio

1

2

228

237

231

223

15

What A Man Gotta Do

Control

Toes

Train Wreck

| Need Grace

# Dancer

Bella Kelley
Hannah Mcintosh
Maya Alho
Caroline Larue
Emma Daigneau
Anna Isabella

Mari Boudreau-Ball
Iris Pevzner
Areana Martel

Miranda Coleman-Bell

Bella Kelley, Norah Kelley

Emma Daigneau, Hannah Mcintosh
Lauren Gilbert, Hannah Mcintosh
Emma Daigneau, Lauren Gilbert

Maya Alho, Grace Omalley

DANCE CHALLENGE
Studio
Dimensions Center of Dance

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shoestrings

Open Space Studio
Dimensions Center of Dance
Shoestrings

Open Space Studio
Dimensions Center of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Open Space Studio
Dimensions Center of Dance

Open Space Studio

Shoestrings

Open Space Studio
Open Space Studio
Open Space Studio

Dimensions Center of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank Perf Order Routine # Dancer

Intermediate Senior Teen Sm Group

1 72 Electric Feel 7
2 82 River 7
3 77 Angels 7
4 235 I'm Still Standing 6
5 32 Dancing With Air 6

Intermediate Senior Teen Lg Group

1 2 The Clique 10

Competitive Junior Solo

1 272 Zombie 1 Ellie Allard
2 269 Keep Breathing 1 Breea Martel

Competitive Junior Duo/Trio

1 263 Move 2 Kira Howe, Breea Martel

Competitive Junior Sm Group

1 291 Found 9

Competitive Junior Lg Group

1 311 Mommas Place 11

2 305 Fly 14

WM
Studio

The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
Shoestrings

Dimensions Center of Dance

Dimensions Center of Dance

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Competitive Teen Solo

1

2

9

10

59

303

292

87

100

58

297

206

308

56

Particles

Vienna

One of the Stars

Life Is Good
Whatever Lola Wants
All | Need

Hurt

Speechless

The Trumpet Child

Salvation

Competitive Teen Duo/Trio

1

2

112

49

365

350

131

It's Raining Men
You Mean The World To Me
Breathe

Stand By Me

Fix You

# Dancer

—_

Sophia Sapir
Isabella Maltais
Delaney Mcgee
Sadie Turrell
Pippi Thompson
Emma Moore
Kylee Hammond
Julia Almeida
Haley Case

Ella Perfetuo

Julia Lombardo, Pippi Thompson

Emma Moore, Sophia Sapir

Mary-Kathryn Floyd, Sage Swayze

Haley Case, Sarah Delongchamp, Kylee

Hammond

Samantha Bender, Sarah Burdick

Studio

The Dance Factory

Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
The Dance Factory

Alyson's School of Dance

The Dance Factory

Shooting Stars Performing Arts
The Dance Step

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

The Dance Factory

Alyson's School of Dance
The Dance Factory
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Rap N Tap School of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

Perf Order

Routine

Competitive Teen Sm Group

1

2

3

4

5

28

67

383

88

113

Translucent Minds
Bruises

Goodbye

Babylon

Bellhop Boogie

Competitive Teen Lg Group

1

2

3

4

5

146

170

315

191

321

Don't Mess Around With Jim
Friend Like Me

Happy Days

Incantation

Laura

Competitive Senior Teen Solo

1

2

60

150

62

166

63

319

Legacy
Fallin'
Dreams
At Last
All Good

Surviving

# Dancer

10

10

10

13

10

Morgan Maiorano
Allie Donovan
Rachael Webster
Olivia Siracusa
Maya Stahl

Aiden Powers

Studio

Pirouette Dance Academy

The Dance Factory

Shooting Stars Performing Arts
The Dance Factory

Rap N Tap School of Dance

Alyson's School of Dance
Alyson's School of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
The Dance Step

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

The Dance Factory
Alyson's School of Dance
The Dance Factory
Alyson's School of Dance
The Dance Factory

Shooting Stars Performing Arts



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Rank

7
8
9

10

Perf Order

144
84
346

372

Routine

Red Ribbon
Breathe
Growing Pains

| Surrender

Competitive Senior Teen Duo/Trio

1

2

5

343

178

325

124

33

Burning House

Better Man

Tomorrow

My Prerogative

Another One Bites The Dust

Competitive Senior Teen Sm Group

1

2

66

70

81

106

158

JT

Joyner

She Used To Be Mine
The Breakup Song

Young'n

# Dancer

1

Breanne Truscinski
Maya Newcomb
Emily Cosenza

Hailey Wesby

Isabella Maltais, Aiden Powers

Allie Donovan, Olivia Siracusa, Breanne
Truscinski

Isabella Maltais, Regan Noonan, Aiden
Powers

Allie Donovan, Olivia Siracusa, Breanne
Truscinski

Sydnie Cabral, Samyra Reis

pANCE CHALLENGE
Studio
Alyson's School of Dance
The Dance Factory
Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Shooting Stars Performing Arts

Alyson's School of Dance
Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Alyson's School of Dance

Pirouette Dance Academy

The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
The Dance Factory
Alyson's School of Dance

Alyson's School of Dance



Results by Age and Division Overall -

Bellingham, MA (2) 2020-2021

Wcumﬁﬂ"‘

Rank Perf Order  Routine # Dancer Studio
Competitive Senior Teen Lg Group
1 164 Livin' It Up 10 Alyson's School of Dance
2 313 The Mask 13 Shooting Stars Performing Arts
3 54 Lying Down 11 The Dance Factory
4 130 Came Here For Love 10 Alyson's School of Dance

5 314 Undertow 12 Shooting Stars Performing Arts



