

Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio
Novice	Tiny Solo				
1	192	Naughty	1	Lycie Tanasio	The Dance Step
Novice	Tiny Duo/Tri	0			
1	185	Playmates	3	Alexis Cahill, Ava Cummings, Lycie Tanasio	The Dance Step
Novice	Mini Solo				
1	108	Stuff Like That There	1	Mia Albee	Alyson's School of Dance
2	246	Rainbows	1	Ella Hebsch	Open Space Studio
3	80	Goin' Bananas	1	Kassidy Mcnally	The Dance Factory
Novice	Mini Sm Gro	up			
1	134	Heaven Is A Place On Earth	9		Alyson's School of Dance
2	195	Cool Rider	6		The Dance Step
3	215	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun	6		Shoestrings
4	85	Shake Shake	6		The Dance Factory
5	239	I Want Candy	6		Shoestrings
Novice	Mini Lg Groเ	ıp			
1	182	My Boyfriend's Back	12		The Dance Step
Novice	Junior Solo				
1	268	I'd Rather Be Me	1	Lila Mall	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
2	242	Cruisin' For A Bruisin'	1	Caroline Fitzgibbons	Open Space Studio



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio
3	245	Someone To You	1	Kaleigh Brown	Open Space Studio
4	251	Shine	1	Sophia Campbell	Open Space Studio
5	75	Already All Ready	1	Kamryn Sherwood	The Dance Factory
6	29	Get On Your Feet	1	Molly Buckingham	South County Movement Center
7	261	Girlz	1	Libby Moan	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Novice	Junior Duo/	⁻ rio			
1	16	Rainbow	3	Molly Buckingham, Emily Clarke, Hazel Gervasini	South County Movement Center
2	121	Fabulous	3	Phoebe Bouchard, Avila Morgan, Ali Nash	Rap N Tap School of Dance
3	278	Toy Story ReMix	2	Daphne Croft, Jericho Howe	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
4	259	Power of Two	2	Emily Mall, Lila Mall	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
5	34	Light Up The World	2	Molly Buckingham, Emily Clarke	South County Movement Center
Novice	Junior Sm G	roup			
1	5	Go Get It	5		Pirouette Dance Academy
2	10	Queen Bee	5		Pirouette Dance Academy
3	115	Through The Eyes Of A Child	5		Rap N Tap School of Dance
4	211	The Stampede	9		Open Space Studio
4	103	#1 Fan	5		Rap N Tap School of Dance
5	109	Rainbow	5		Rap N Tap School of Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio
Novice	Teen Solo				
1	256	Body	1	Adriana Ford	Open Space Studio
Novice	Teen Duo/Tr	io			
1	189	You Are My Sunshine	2	Kathryn Bertholic, Lycie Tanasio	The Dance Step
Novice	Teen Sm Gro	oup			
1	142	You Can't Hurry Love	8		Alyson's School of Dance
Novice	Teen Lg Gro	ир			
1	161	RITMO	11		Alyson's School of Dance
2	128	Hair Nails Hips Heels	11		Alyson's School of Dance
Novice	Senior Teen	Solo			
1	133	Take Me To Church	1	Emma DesRoches	Rap N Tap School of Dance
Interme	ediate Mini So	olo			
1	41	I'm A Lady	1	Emily Clarke	South County Movement Center
2	280	When Somebody Loved Me	1	Chloe Huang	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Interme	ediate Mini Sı	m Group			
1	198	Carmen	7		The Dance Step
2	194	Hoedown Throw down	8		The Dance Step
Interme	ediate Mini Lo	g Group			
1	186	Surfin Usa	10		The Dance Step



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio		
Intermediate Junior Solo							
1	148	Material Girl	1	Ania Dobek	Alyson's School of Dance		
2	175	Lightweight	1	Gianna Frogameni	Alyson's School of Dance		
3	152	Wake Me Up	1	Makenzie Albee	Alyson's School of Dance		
4	282	I Love Me	1	Ella Bates	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
5	277	Only Hope	1	Bailee May	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
6	260	Rise Up	1	Clare Frohock	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
7	276	In Your Own Grace	1	Ellie Monahan	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
8	241	When you're good to mama	1	Samantha Dewilde	Open Space Studio		
9	250	Who you are	1	Mia Bellabona`	Open Space Studio		
10	225	I got the music	1	Corinne Boucher	Open Space Studio		
Interme	ediate Junior	Duo/Trio					
1	275	Heaven Is a Place on Earth	2	Clare Frohock, Breea Martel	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
2	265	Girl Party	3	Caroline Bristol, Bailee May, Megan Yasko	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
3	129	Werk	3	Summer Griffin, Brielle Hanley, Gabriella Peixoto	Rap N Tap School of Dance		
4	264	l Turn To You	2	Ellie Allard, Olivia Johansson	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
5	273	Missy Mix	2	Erin Kelly, Adalynn Nietsche	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio		
Intermediate Junior Sm Group							
1	123	Money	5		Alyson's School of Dance		
2	122	I Think We're Alone Now	6		Rap N Tap School of Dance		
3	132	Miami	8		Alyson's School of Dance		
4	117	Maniac	6		Rap N Tap School of Dance		
5	294	Hey Chicas	5		Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
Interme	ediate Junior	Lg Group					
1	104	Sally Walker	10		Alyson's School of Dance		
2	257	Old School Mix	11		Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
3	300	Bom Bom	12		Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
4	287	How Does a Moment Last	11		Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
Interme	ediate Teen S	olo					
1	37	Time	1	Maddy Bonneau	Dimensions Center of Dance		
2	169	Smooth Criminal	1	Talia Hiltz	Alyson's School of Dance		
3	160	Breathe	1	Summer Griffin	Rap N Tap School of Dance		
4	289	Falling Short	1	Alyssa Howe	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
5	163	Cold Hearted Snake	1	Lilah Zern	Alyson's School of Dance		
6	283	Alaska	1	Izabela Ramos	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
7	254	Get Up Offa That Thing	1	Norah Kelley	Shoestrings		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio
8	284	No Good	1	Ella Follansbee	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
9	227	Control	1	Emily Larue	Shoestrings
10	279	You Drive Me Crazy	1	Molly O'brien	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Interme	ediate Teen D	uo/Trio			
1	179	9 To 5	2	Talia Hiltz, Julia Lombardo	Alyson's School of Dance
2	342	This is My Hand	3	Sarah Delongchamp, Renee Hallaman, Caitlin Kendrick	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
3	243	River Deep	3	Gina Avitabile, Norah Kelley, Emily Larue	Shoestrings
4	53	Before The Dawn	2	Lily Boragine, Kendall Sherwood	The Dance Factory
5	127	Highschool Bop	3	Sophia Hanig, Tiara LaValley, Natalee Pena	Rap N Tap School of Dance
Interme	ediate Teen S	m Group			
1	126	Holding Out For A Hero	5		Alyson's School of Dance
2	153	Sing With A Swing	5		Alyson's School of Dance
3	27	Game Of Survival	4		Dimensions Center of Dance
4	202	Me And My Girls	4		The Dance Step
5	323	Remember Us This Way	9		Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Interme	ediate Teen L	g Group			
1	316	New Kind of Beautiful	13		Shooting Stars Performing Arts



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio
2	7	The Last Dance	11		Dimensions Center of Dance
3	336	Bruh	11		Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Interm	ediate Senior	Teen Solo			
1	244	You've Got A Friend	1	Bella Kelley	Shoestrings
2	224	Half Light	1	Hannah Mcintosh	Open Space Studio
3	46	This Feeling	1	Maya Alho	Dimensions Center of Dance
4	249	Sweet Georgia Brown	1	Caroline Larue	Shoestrings
5	230	Bad Dream	1	Emma Daigneau	Open Space Studio
6	47	Future Self	1	Anna Isabella	Dimensions Center of Dance
7	380	Open Hands	1	Mari Boudreau-Ball	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
8	252	Two	1	Iris Pevzner	Open Space Studio
9	25	Is This Real	1	Areana Martel	Dimensions Center of Dance
10	253	Fireworks	1	Miranda Coleman-Bell	Open Space Studio
Interm	ediate Senior	Teen Duo/Trio			
1	228	What A Man Gotta Do	2	Bella Kelley, Norah Kelley	Shoestrings
2	237	Control	2	Emma Daigneau, Hannah Mcintosh	Open Space Studio
3	231	Toes	2	Lauren Gilbert, Hannah Mcintosh	Open Space Studio
4	223	Train Wreck	2	Emma Daigneau, Lauren Gilbert	Open Space Studio
5	15	I Need Grace	2	Maya Alho, Grace Omalley	Dimensions Center of Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio
Interm	ediate Senior	Teen Sm Group			
1	72	Electric Feel	7		The Dance Factory
2	82	River	7		The Dance Factory
3	77	Angels	7		The Dance Factory
4	235	I'm Still Standing	6		Shoestrings
5	32	Dancing With Air	6		Dimensions Center of Dance
Interm	ediate Senior	Teen Lg Group			
1	2	The Clique	10		Dimensions Center of Dance
Compe	etitive Junior	Solo			
1	272	Zombie	1	Ellie Allard	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
2	269	Keep Breathing	1	Breea Martel	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Compe	etitive Junior	Duo/Trio			
1	263	Move	2	Kira Howe, Breea Martel	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Compe	etitive Junior	Sm Group			
1	291	Found	9		Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Compe	etitive Junior	Lg Group			
1	311	Mommas Place	11		Shooting Stars Performing Arts
2	305	Fly	14		Shooting Stars Performing Arts



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio			
Compe	Competitive Teen Solo							
1	59	Particles	1	Sophia Sapir	The Dance Factory			
2	303	Vienna	1	Isabella Maltais	Shooting Stars Performing Arts			
3	292	One of the Stars	1	Delaney Mcgee	Shooting Stars Performing Arts			
4	87	Life Is Good	1	Sadie Turrell	The Dance Factory			
5	100	Whatever Lola Wants	1	Pippi Thompson	Alyson's School of Dance			
6	58	All I Need	1	Emma Moore	The Dance Factory			
7	297	Hurt	1	Kylee Hammond	Shooting Stars Performing Arts			
8	206	Speechless	1	Julia Almeida	The Dance Step			
9	308	The Trumpet Child	1	Haley Case	Shooting Stars Performing Arts			
10	56	Salvation	1	Ella Perfetuo	The Dance Factory			
Compe	etitive Teen D	uo/Trio						
1	112	It's Raining Men	2	Julia Lombardo, Pippi Thompson	Alyson's School of Dance			
2	49	You Mean The World To Me	2	Emma Moore, Sophia Sapir	The Dance Factory			
3	365	Breathe	2	Mary-Kathryn Floyd, Sage Swayze	Shooting Stars Performing Arts			
4	350	Stand By Me	3	Haley Case, Sarah Delongchamp, Kylee Hammond	Shooting Stars Performing Arts			
5	131	Fix You	2	Samantha Bender, Sarah Burdick	Rap N Tap School of Dance			



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio		
Competitive Teen Sm Group							
1	28	Translucent Minds	4		Pirouette Dance Academy		
2	67	Bruises	7		The Dance Factory		
3	383	Goodbye	5		Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
4	88	Babylon	7		The Dance Factory		
5	113	Bellhop Boogie	7		Rap N Tap School of Dance		
Compe	titive Teen Lo	g Group					
1	146	Don't Mess Around With Jim	10		Alyson's School of Dance		
2	170	Friend Like Me	10		Alyson's School of Dance		
3	315	Happy Days	10		Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
4	191	Incantation	13		The Dance Step		
5	321	Laura	10		Shooting Stars Performing Arts		
Compe	titive Senior	Teen Solo					
1	60	Legacy	1	Morgan Maiorano	The Dance Factory		
2	150	Fallin'	1	Allie Donovan	Alyson's School of Dance		
3	62	Dreams	1	Rachael Webster	The Dance Factory		
4	166	At Last	1	Olivia Siracusa	Alyson's School of Dance		
5	63	All Good	1	Maya Stahl	The Dance Factory		
6	319	Surviving	1	Aiden Powers	Shooting Stars Performing Arts		



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	#	Dancer	Studio
7	144	Red Ribbon	1	Breanne Truscinski	Alyson's School of Dance
8	84	Breathe	1	Maya Newcomb	The Dance Factory
9	346	Growing Pains	1	Emily Cosenza	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
10	372	I Surrender	1	Hailey Wesby	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
Compe	etitive Senior	Teen Duo/Trio			
1	343	Burning House	2	Isabella Maltais, Aiden Powers	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
2	178	Better Man	3	Allie Donovan, Olivia Siracusa, Breanne Truscinski	Alyson's School of Dance
3	325	Tomorrow	3	Isabella Maltais, Regan Noonan, Aiden Powers	Shooting Stars Performing Arts
4	124	My Prerogative	3	Allie Donovan, Olivia Siracusa, Breanne Truscinski	Alyson's School of Dance
5	33	Another One Bites The Dust	2	Sydnie Cabral, Samyra Reis	Pirouette Dance Academy
Compe	titive Senior	Teen Sm Group			
1	66	JT	9		The Dance Factory
2	70	Joyner	9		The Dance Factory
3	81	She Used To Be Mine	7		The Dance Factory
4	106	The Breakup Song	4		Alyson's School of Dance
5	158	Young'n	4		Alyson's School of Dance



Rank	Perf Order	Routine	# Dancer	Studio					
Competitive Senior Teen Lg Group									
1	164	Livin' It Up	10	Alyson's School of Dance					
2	313	The Mask	13	Shooting Stars Performing Arts					
3	54	Lying Down	11	The Dance Factory					
4	130	Came Here For Love	10	Alyson's School of Dance					
5	314	Undertow	12	Shooting Stars Performing Arts					